
HANDGUNS

SLIDE

FRAME

COMPLETE HANDGUN

$80.00

$90.00

$170.00

SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

$100.00

$150.00

$250.00

$275.00

$50.00

$350.00 $375.00 $400.00 $450.00

$75.00

BATTLEWORN

BATTLEWORN

$150.00

$175.00

$325.00

PATTERN

PATTERN

PATTERN & BATTLEWORN

PATTERN & BATTLEWORN

$165.00

$185.00

$350.00

AR PLATFORM SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

BATTLEWORN

BATTLEWORN

BATTLEWORN

BATTLEWORN

PATTERN

PATTERN

PATTERN

PATTERN

PATTERN & BATTLEWORN

PATTERN & BATTLEWORN

PATTERN & BATTLEWORN

PATTERN & BATTLEWORNACCESSORIES

SCOPE/OPTIC

WEAPON LIGHT/RMR
RIFLE/PISTOL MAG

RIFLE/SHOTGUN

AR PLATFORM

AR PLATFORM

UPPER/LOWER
RAIL/STOCK
SMALL PARTS BUNDLE
(Buffer, Controls,etc)

COMPLETE AR

$325.00 $350.00

$125.00

$365.00

$175.00

LOWER RECEIVER

UPPER RECEIVER

HANDGUARD

STOCK/BRACE

BARREL

GAS BLOCK

MUZZLE DEVICE/MAGSMUZZLE DEVICE/MAGS

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00$25.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$70.00

$35.00

$35.00$35.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$110.00

$50.00

$50.00$50.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$125.00

$65.00

$65.00$65.00

COMPLETE RIFLE $275.00 $325.00 $350.00 $365.00

$150.00

$40.00
$20.00 $30.00 $40.00

$165.00

$55.00

$175.00

$65.00

$180.00

$75.00


