

CERAKOTE PRICE LIST

HANDGUNS	SOLID COLOR	BATTLEWORN	PATTERN	PATTERN & BATTLEWORN
SLIDE	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$165.00
FRAME	\$90.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$185.00
COMPLETE HANDGUN	\$170.00	\$250.00	\$325.00	\$350.00
AR PLATFORM	SOLID COLOR	BATTLEWORN	PATTERN	PATTERN & BATTLEWORN
UPPER/LOWER RAIL/STOCK	\$275.00	\$325.00	\$350.00	\$365.00
SMALL PARTS BUNDLE (Buffer, Controls,etc)	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$175.00
COMPLETE AR	\$350.00	\$375.00	\$400.00	\$450.00
AR PLATFORM	SOLID COLOR	BATTLEWORN	PATTERN	PATTERN & BATTLEWORN
LOWER RECEIVER	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$135.00
UPPER RECEIVER	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$135.00
HANDGUARD	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$135.00
STOCK/BRACE	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$135.00
BARREL	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$125.00
GAS BLOCK	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$65.00
MUZZLE DEVICE/MAGS	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$65.00
RIFLE/SHOTGUN	SOLID COLOR	BATTLEWORN	PATTERN	PATTERN & BATTLEWORN
COMPLETE RIFLE	\$275.00	\$325.00	\$350.00	\$365.00
ACCESSORIES	SOLID COLOR	BATTLEWORN	PATTERN	PATTERN & BATTLEWORN
SCOPE/OPTIC	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$175.00	\$180.00
WEAPON LIGHT/RMR	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
RIFLE/PISTOL MAG	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	